
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2024-260 Name: Construction 95

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/6/2024 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:7/3/2024

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute A Change Order To A Blanket Purchase Agreement With
Construction 95 LLC For Citywide Concrete Installation And Repair To Increase The Contract Amount
From $1,800,000.00 To $2,700,000.00 In Accordance With Section 38.48 Of The Procurement Code.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution Const 95 change order 5-21-24.pdf, 2. Change Order_updated-04102024.pdf, 3. R-
2024-041.pdf, 4. PA_PA600833.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hollywood Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

